Bus

Bus 9 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Gammertingen Bahnhof — Sigmaringen Bahnhof Gammertingen Bahnhof — Sigmaringen Bahnhof
8 stops Monday 07:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:52-16:02
Gammertingen Bahnhof

Wednesday 07:52
Hettingen Krone

Thursday 07:52-16:02
Hermentingen B 32

Friday 07:52
Veringenstadt Bahnhof
Veringendorf Rathaus Saturday 09:50-19:50
Jungnau Traube Sunday 09:50-19:50
Sigmaringen DJH/Krankenhaus

Route info
Sigmaringen Bahnhof Direction: Gammertingen Bahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

Universitat

Tiibingen
.H- (el
Universitat
Weststadt: . 2 s
O ey |

- - . @
[ e THINGER —

> = o
i West

Sudstacdt

\ &
\ o gggggﬁtreethﬂap contributors

[ | 9 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Sigmaringen, Leopoldplatz — Sigmaringen Volkwinhalde

9 stops

Open route schedule

Sigmaringen, Leopoldplatz

Sigmaringen Burgstralte

Sigmaringen Landratsamt

Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.

Sigmaringen DJH/Krankenhaus

Sigmaringen, Krankenhaus

Sigmaringen Graf Stauffenberg

Sigmaringen Hochschule

Sigmaringen Volkwinhalde

Route schedule
Sigmaringen, Leopoldplatz — Sigmaringen Volkwinhalde

Monday 07:35
Tuesday 07:35
Wednesday 07:35
Thursday 07:35
Friday 07:35
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Sigmaringen, Leopoldplatz
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Jungingen Unterfiihrung — Hechingen Obertorplatz West

7 stops

Open route schedule

Jungingen Unterflihrung

Jungingen Schule

Schlatt Turnhalle

Beuren Friedhof

Schlatt Ziegelei

Hechingen Martinstralie

Hechingen Obertorplatz West

Route schedule
Jungingen Unterfiihrung — Hechingen Obertorplatz West

Monday 11:49
Tuesday 11:49
Wednesday 11:49
Thursday 11:49
Friday 11:49
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Jungingen Unterflihrung
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Sigmaringen Soldatenheim — Sigmaringen Bilharzschule

7 stops

Open route schedule

Sigmaringen Soldatenheim

Sigmaringen Riedlinger Stralle

Sigmaringen Pfauen

Sigmaringen, Staatsarchiv

Sigmaringen Hedingen

Sigmaringen Realschule

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule

Route schedule
Sigmaringen Soldatenheim — Sigmaringen Bilharzschule

Monday 07:38
Tuesday 07:38
Wednesday 07:38
Thursday 07:38
Friday 07:38
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Sigmaringen Soldatenheim
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction
Gammertingen Verb.wasserw. — Jungnau Traube

6 stops

Open route schedule

Gammertingen Verb.wasserw.

Hettingen Krone

Hermentingen B 32

Veringenstadt Bahnhof

Veringendorf Rathaus

Jungnau Traube

Route schedule
Gammertingen Verb.wasserw. — Jungnau Traube

Monday 13:05

Tuesday -

Wednesday 13:00-13:12

Thursday -

Friday 13:05

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Gammertingen Verb.wasserw.
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Sigmaringen Ziegelesch | — Sigmaringen Hohen-
zollerngym.

4 stops

Open route schedule

Sigmaringen Ziegelesch |

Sigmaringen Ziegelesch li

Sigmaringen, Krankenhaus

Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.

Route schedule

Sigmaringen Ziegelesch | — Sigmaringen Hohen-
zollerngym.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sigmaringen Ziegelesch |
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

07:40

07:40

07:40

07:40

07:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction
Hechingen Obertorplatz Ost — Gammertingen Bahnhof

18 stops

Open route schedule

Hechingen Obertorplatz Ost

Hechingen, Neustralie

Hechingen, Schiitzen

Hechingen Bf/Zob

Hechingen, Bahnhofstralie

Schlatt BundesstralRe

Jungingen Unterflihrung

Killer Lamm

Starzeln B32/Hofle

Hausen i.K. B32/Bahnhof

Burladingen Josef-Mayer-Str.

Burladingen Rathaus

Gauselfingen Rathaus

Gauselfingen Petersberg

Neufra Hohenzollernstral3e

Gammertingen Europastrale

Gammertingen Untere Europastr.

Gammertingen Bahnhof

Route schedule

Hechingen Obertorplatz Ost — Gammertingen Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hechingen Obertorplatz Ost
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

07:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction
Burladingen Schulzentrum — Gammertingen Bahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Burladingen Schulzentrum

Burladingen Bhf

Gauselfingen Rathaus

Gauselfingen Petersberg

Neufra Hohenzollernstral3e

Gammertingen Europastrale

Gammertingen Untere Europastr.

Gammertingen Bahnhof

Route schedule

Burladingen Schulzentrum — Gammertingen Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Burladingen Schulzentrum
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

12:10-15:35

12:10-15:35

12:10-15:35

12:10-15:35

12:10-15:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Burladingen Schulzentrum — Killer Lamm

8 stops

Open route schedule

Burladingen Schulzentrum

Burladingen Zollerstralte

Burladingen Jahnstralle

Hausen i. K. Schulhof

Hausen i. K. Bruckstrale

Starzeln Rathaus

Killer Hofstattstr.

Killer Lamm

Route schedule
Burladingen Schulzentrum — Killer Lamm

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Burladingen Schulzentrum
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

11:20-15:58

11:20-15:58

11:20-15:58

11:20-15:58

11:20-13:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule — Sigmaringen Schmeier
StralRe

14 stops

Open route schedule

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule

Sigmaringen Am Kanzele

Sigmaringen Realschule

Sigmaringen Hedingen

Sigmaringen, Leopoldplatz

Sigmaringen Burgstralie

Sigmaringen Hess

Sigmaringen Zollerhof

Sigmaringen Gorheim

Sigmaringen Hohe Tannen

Sigmaringen Franziskanerweg

Sigmaringen Sonnenhalde

Sigmaringen Amselweg

Sigmaringen Schmeier Stralle

Route schedule

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule — Sigmaringen Schmeier

Strale

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sigmaringen Bilharzschule
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

15:35

15:35

15:35

15:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction Route schedule

Jungingen Schule — Hechingen Martinstralle Jungingen Schule — Hechingen Martinstralle
4 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Jungingen Schule

Wednesday 15:20
Jungingen Bahnhof

Thursday 15:20
Schlatt Turnhalle

Friday -
Hechingen Martinstralie

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Jungingen Schule
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction Route schedule

Sigmaringen Bahnhof — Gammertingen Bahnhof Sigmaringen Bahnhof — Gammertingen Bahnhof
8 stops Monday 06:10-08:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:10-08:35
Sigmaringen Bahnhof

Wednesday 06:10-08:35
Sigmaringen DJH/Krankenhaus

Thursday 06:10-08:35
Jungnau Traube

Friday 06:10-08:35
Veringendorf Rathaus
Veringenstadt Bahnhof Saturday 09:37-19:37
Hermentingen B 32 Sunday 09:37-19:37
Hettingen Krone

Route info
Gammertingen Bahnhof Direction: Sigmaringen Bahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Gammertingen Verb.wasserw. — Gauselfingen Peters-
berg

5 stops

Open route schedule

Gammertingen Verb.wasserw.

Gammertingen Untere Europastr.

Gammertingen Europastrale

Neufra HohenzollernstralRe

Gauselfingen Petersberg

Route schedule

Gammertingen Verb.wasserw. — Gauselfingen Peters-

berg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gammertingen Verb.wasserw.
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction Route schedule

Sigmaringen, Am Schénenberg — Sigmaringen Bilharz- Sigmaringen, Am Schénenberg — Sigmaringen Bilharz-
schule schule
16 stops Monday 07:26-08:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:26-08:05
Sigmaringen, Am Schdnenberg

Wednesday 07:26-08:05
Sigmaringen Volkwinhalde

Thursday 07:26-08:05
Sigmaringen Dr. Kayser-Str.

Friday 07:26-08:05
Sigmaringen Riedbaum lii
Sigmaringen Riedbaum i Saturday B
Sigmaringen Riedbaum | Sunday -
Sigmaringen Soldatenheim

Route info
Sigmaringen Riedlinger Stralle Direction: Sigmaringen, Am Schénenberg

Stops: 16

Sigmaringen Unt. Fideliskirche
Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
Sigmaringen Bussenstralte
Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.
Sigmaringen Burgstralie
Sigmaringen, Leopoldplatz
Sigmaringen Hedingen

Sigmaringen Realschule

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction Route schedule

Beuren Friedhof — Hechingen Bf/Zob Beuren Friedhof — Hechingen Bf/Zob
5 stops Monday 16:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:00
Beuren Friedhof
Wednesday 16:00
Jungingen Unterflihrung
Thursday 16:00
Schlatt Bundesstrale
Friday 16:00
Hechingen, Bahnhofstralie
Hechingen Bf/Zob Saturday B
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Beuren Friedhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction
Schlatt Turnhalle — Hausen i. K. Schulhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Schlatt Turnhalle

Schlatt BundesstralRe

Jungingen Unterflihrung

Jungingen Schule

Killer Hofstattstr.

Killer Lamm

Starzeln Rathaus

Hausen i. K. Schulhof

Route schedule
Schlatt Turnhalle — Hausen i. K. Schulhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schlatt Turnhalle
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

07:16-13:20

07:16-13:20

07:16-13:20

07:16-13:20

07:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule — Sigmaringen Schmeier
StralRe

15 stops

Open route schedule

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule

Sigmaringen Realschule

Sigmaringen Hedingen

Sigmaringen, Staatsarchiv

Sigmaringen Bahnhof

Sigmaringen Leopoldplatz

Sigmaringen Burgstralle

Sigmaringen Hess

Sigmaringen Zollerhof

Sigmaringen Gorheim

Sigmaringen Hohe Tannen

Sigmaringen Franziskanerweg

Sigmaringen Sonnenhalde

Sigmaringen Amselweg

Sigmaringen Schmeier Stralle

Route schedule

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule — Sigmaringen Schmeier

Strale

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sigmaringen Bilharzschule
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

13:02

13:02

13:02

13:02

13:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction Route schedule

Sigmaringen Liebfrauenschule — Sigmaringen Bilharz- Sigmaringen Liebfrauenschule — Sigmaringen Bilharz-
schule schule
9 stops Monday 12:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:10
Sigmaringen Liebfrauenschule

Wednesday 12:10
Sigmaringen Unt. Fideliskirche

Thursday 12:10
Sigmaringen Bussenstrale

Friday 12:10
Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.
Sigmaringen Burgstralle Saturday B
Sigmaringen, Leopoldplatz Sunday —
Sigmaringen Hedingen

Route info
Sigmaringen Realschule Direction: Sigmaringen Liebfrauenschule

Stops: 9

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule
Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule — Sigmaringen Riedlinger
StralRe

22 stops

Open route schedule

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule

Sigmaringen Am Kanzele

Sigmaringen Realschule

Sigmaringen Hedingen

Sigmaringen, Leopoldplatz

Sigmaringen Burgstralie

Sigmaringen Landratsamt

Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.

Sigmaringen DJH/Krankenhaus

Sigmaringen, Krankenhaus

Sigmaringen Kindergarten

Sigmaringen Achbergstralle

Sigmaringen Hohe Warte

Sigmaringen Fideliskirche

Sigmaringen, Am Schdnenberg

Sigmaringen Volkwinhalde

Sigmaringen Dr. Kayser-Str.

Sigmaringen Riedbaum lii

Sigmaringen Riedbaum li

Sigmaringen Riedbaum |

Sigmaringen Soldatenheim

Sigmaringen Riedlinger Stralle

Route schedule

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule — Sigmaringen Riedlinger

Strale

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Sigmaringen Bilharzschule
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

13:02

13:02

13:02

13:02

13:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction
Sigmaringen Bilharzschule — Sigmaringen, Leopoldplatz

6 stops

Open route schedule

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule

Sigmaringen Am Kanzele

Sigmaringen Realschule

Sigmaringen Hedingen

Sigmaringen, Staatsarchiv

Sigmaringen, Leopoldplatz

Route schedule
Sigmaringen Bilharzschule — Sigmaringen, Leopoldplatz

Monday 11:22-12:20
Tuesday 11:22-12:20
Wednesday 11:22-12:20
Thursday 11:22-12:20
Friday 11:22-12:20
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Sigmaringen Bilharzschule
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction
Schlatt Bahnhof — Beuren Friedhof

3 stops

Open route schedule

Schlatt Bahnhof

Schlatt Ziegelei

Beuren Friedhof

Route schedule
Schlatt Bahnhof — Beuren Friedhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schlatt Bahnhof
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min

13:18

13:18

13:18

13:18

13:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Tlbingen Bismarckturm — Tibingen Hauptbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Tlbingen Bismarckturm

TUbingen Burgholzweg

Tubingen Unteres Burgholz

TUbingen Lichtenberger Weg

Tldbingen Haagtor

Tldbingen Weberstralte

T, Stadtgraben

Ta, Nonnenhaus

T, Neckarbriicke

Tabingen Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Tlbingen Bismarckturm — Tibingen Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tubingen Bismarckturm
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

06:12-23:35

06:12-23:35

06:12-23:35

06:12-23:35

06:12-23:35

06:35-23:35

06:35-23:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym. — Sigmaringen Bilharz-
schule

12 stops

Open route schedule

Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.

Sigmaringen DJH/Krankenhaus

Sigmaringen, Krankenhaus

Sigmaringen Kindergarten

Sigmaringen Achbergstralle

Sigmaringen Hohe Warte

Sigmaringen Fideliskirche

Sigmaringen Pfauen

Sigmaringen, Staatsarchiv

Sigmaringen Hedingen

Sigmaringen Realschule

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule

Route schedule

Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym. — Sigmaringen Bilharz-
schule

Monday 07:19
Tuesday 07:19
Wednesday 07:19
Thursday 07:19
Friday 07:19
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule — Sigmaringen Riedlinger
StralRe

15 stops

Open route schedule

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule

Sigmaringen Am Kanzele

Sigmaringen Realschule

Sigmaringen Hedingen

Sigmaringen, Staatsarchiv

Sigmaringen Burgstralie

Sigmaringen Landratsamt

Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.

Sigmaringen Riedbaum |

Sigmaringen Dr. Kayser-Str.

Sigmaringen Riedbaum lii

Sigmaringen Riedbaum li

Sigmaringen Riedbaum |

Sigmaringen Soldatenheim

Sigmaringen Riedlinger Stralle

Route schedule

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule — Sigmaringen Riedlinger

Strale

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sigmaringen Bilharzschule
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

12:27

12:27

12:27

12:27

12:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Hechingen Obertorplatz West — Burladingen Bhf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Hechingen Obertorplatz West

Hechingen, Gymnasium

Hechingen, Neustralie

Hechingen Obertorplatz Ost

Hechingen, Neustralie

Hechingen Kohlbrunnen

Hechingen Martinstralle

Schlatt BundesstralRe

Jungingen Unterflihrung

Killer Lamm

Starzeln B32/Hofle

Hausen i.K. B32/Bahnhof

Burladingen Jahnstralle

Burladingen Zollerstralte

Burladingen Bhf

Route schedule
Hechingen Obertorplatz West — Burladingen Bhf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hechingen Obertorplatz West
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

12:10

12:10

12:10

12:10

12:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction
Beuren Friedhof — Schlatt Bahnhof

3 stops

Open route schedule

Beuren Friedhof

Schlatt Ziegelei

Schlatt Bahnhof

Route schedule
Beuren Friedhof — Schlatt Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Beuren Friedhof
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 6 min

06:39

06:39

06:39

06:39

06:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction Route schedule

Sigmaringen Hohe Tannen — Sigmaringen Liebfrauen- Sigmaringen Hohe Tannen — Sigmaringen Liebfrauen-
schule schule
19 StOpS Monday 07:12
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:12
Sigmaringen Hohe Tannen

Wednesday 07:12
Sigmaringen Franziskanerweg

Thursday 07:12
Sigmaringen Sonnenhalde

Friday 07:12
Sigmaringen Amselweg
Sigmaringen Schmeier Stral3e Saturday B
Sigmaringen Gorheim Sunday -
Sigmaringen Zollerhof

Route info
Sigmaringen Hess Direction: Sigmaringen Hohe Tannen

Stops: 19

Sigmaringen Landratsamt
Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.

Sigmaringen DJH/Krankenhaus

Sigmaringen, Krankenhaus

Sigmaringen Kindergarten

Sigmaringen Achbergstralle

Sigmaringen Hohe Warte

Sigmaringen Fideliskirche

Sigmaringen, Am Schdnenberg

Sigmaringen Volkwinhalde

Sigmaringen Liebfrauenschule


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction
Beuren Friedhof — Hechingen Bf/Zob

6 stops

Open route schedule

Beuren Friedhof

Hechingen Obertorplatz West

Hechingen Martinstralle

Hechingen, Neustralie

Hechingen, Bahnhofstralie

Hechingen Bf/Zob

Route schedule
Beuren Friedhof — Hechingen Bf/Zob

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Beuren Friedhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

07:56

07:56

07:56

07:56

07:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction Route schedule

Hechingen Obertorplatz Ost — Beuren Friedhof Hechingen Obertorplatz Ost — Beuren Friedhof
2 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Hechingen Obertorplatz Ost
Wednesday -
Beuren Friedhof
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday 11:30
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Hechingen Obertorplatz Ost
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule — Jungnau Traube

3 stops

Open route schedule

Sigmaringen Bilharzschule

Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.

Jungnau Traube

Route schedule
Sigmaringen Bilharzschule — Jungnau Traube

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sigmaringen Bilharzschule
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

12:25

12:25

12:25

12:25

12:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction
Hechingen Martinstralle — Jungingen Unterfihrung

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hechingen Martinstralle

Hechingen, Neustralie

Hechingen Obertorplatz West

Schlatt Ziegelei

Beuren Friedhof

Schlatt BundesstralRe

Jungingen Unterflihrung

Route schedule
Hechingen Martinstrale — Jungingen Unterfiihrung

Monday 15:45
Tuesday 15:45
Wednesday 15:45
Thursday 15:45
Friday 15:45
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Hechingen MartinstralRe
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Sigmaringen Bahnhof — Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.

2 stops

Open route schedule

Sigmaringen Bahnhof

Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.

Route schedule

Sigmaringen Bahnhof — Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sigmaringen Bahnhof
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

07:25-09:23

07:25-09:23

07:25-09:23

07:25-09:23

07:25-09:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Tldbingen Hauptbahnhof — Tubingen Bismarckturm

12 stops

Open route schedule

Tubingen Hauptbahnhof

TUbingen Neckarbriicke

Tabingen Wilhelmstralie

Tu, HolderlinstralRe

Tdbingen RimelinstralRe

TUbingen Kelternplatz

Tldbingen Weberstralte

TUbingen Haagtor

Tubingen Lichtenberger Weg

TUbingen Unteres Burgholz

Tubingen Burgholzweg

TUbingen Bismarckturm

Route schedule

Tabingen Hauptbahnhof — Tubingen Bismarckturm

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tubingen Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

05:55-23:17

05:55-23:17

05:55-23:17

05:55-23:17

05:55-23:17

06:17-23:17

06:17-23:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Burladingen Rathaus — Hechingen Obertorplatz West

13 stops

Open route schedule

Burladingen Rathaus

Burladingen Josef-Mayer-Str.

Hausen i.K. B32/Bahnhof

Starzeln B32/Hofle

Killer Lamm

Jungingen Unterflihrung

Jungingen Schule

Schlatt BundesstralRe

Hechingen, Bahnhofstralie

Hechingen Bf/Zob

Hechingen, Schitzen

Hechingen, Neustralie

Hechingen Obertorplatz West

Route schedule
Burladingen Rathaus — Hechingen Obertorplatz West

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday 06:35

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Burladingen Rathaus
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction
Hechingen Bf/Zob — Burladingen Bhf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hechingen Bf/Zob

Hechingen, Bahnhofstralie

Hechingen Martinstralle

Hechingen, Neustralie

Hechingen Obertorplatz West

Beuren Friedhof

Schlatt Bundesstralte

Jungingen Unterflihrung

Killer Lamm

Starzeln B32/Hdofle

Hausen i.K. B32/Bahnhof

Burladingen Jahnstralle

Burladingen ZollerstralRe

Burladingen Bhf

Route schedule
Hechingen Bf/Zob — Burladingen Bhf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hechingen Bf/Zob
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

13:45-17:25

13:45-17:25

13:45-17:25

13:45-17:25

13:45-17:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction
Killer Hofstattstr. — Burladingen Bhf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Killer Hofstattstr.

Killer Lamm

Starzeln Rathaus

Hausen i. K. Schulhof

Burladingen Jahnstralle

Burladingen Zollerstralte

Burladingen Schulzentrum

Burladingen Bhf

Route schedule
Killer Hofstattstr. — Burladingen Bhf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Killer Hofstattstr.
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

08:13

08:13

08:13

08:13

08:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction
Beuren Friedhof — Jungingen Schule

6 stops

Open route schedule

Beuren Friedhof

Schlatt Ziegelei

Schlatt Turnhalle

Schlatt BundesstralRe

Jungingen Unterflihrung

Jungingen Schule

Route schedule
Beuren Friedhof — Jungingen Schule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Beuren Friedhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

07:56

07:56

07:56

07:56

07:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Gammertingen Bahnhof — Burladingen Schulzentrum

7 stops

Open route schedule

Gammertingen Bahnhof

Gammertingen Untere Europastr.

Gammertingen Europastralle

Neufra HohenzollernstralRe

Gauselfingen Petersberg

Gauselfingen Rathaus

Burladingen Schulzentrum

Route schedule

Gammertingen Bahnhof — Burladingen Schulzentrum

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gammertingen Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

07:13-08:11

07:13-08:11

07:13-08:11

07:13-08:11

07:13-08:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction
Hechingen Martinstral’e — Beuren Friedhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hechingen Martinstralle

Hechingen, Neustralie

Hechingen Obertorplatz West

Schlatt BundesstralRe

Jungingen Unterflihrung

Schlatt Ziegelei

Beuren Friedhof

Route schedule
Hechingen Martinstral’e — Beuren Friedhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hechingen MartinstralRe
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

11:34-12:18

11:34-12:18

11:34-12:18

11:34-12:18

11:34-12:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction

Beuren Friedhof — Hechingen MartinstralRe

9 stops

Open route schedule

Beuren Friedhof

Schlatt Ziegelei

Schlatt Turnhalle

Jungingen Schule

Jungingen Unterflihrung

Schlatt BundesstralRe

Hechingen Obertorplatz West

Hechingen, Neustralie

Hechingen Martinstralle

Route schedule
Beuren Friedhof — Hechingen Martinstralle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Beuren Friedhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

13:28

13:28

13:28

13:28

13:28

08:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

Direction Route schedule

Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym. — Sigmaringen Bahnhof Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym. — Sigmaringen Bahnhof
2 stops Monday 12:55
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:55
Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.
Wednesday 12:55
Sigmaringen Bahnhof
Thursday 12:55
Friday 12:55
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Sigmaringen Hohenzollerngym.
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

9 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sigmaringen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-680387823-386417697

